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Cookstown (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - King Street North

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 20 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Large Signed Qil On Canvas 0033 2 Vintage Wooden Camel Head Side Tables
0002 Antique Mantel Clocks 0034 Stippling Numbered Signed Print

0003 Vintage Zekiwa Pram 0035 Tesk Side Table Signed Denmark

0004 Big Antigue Asian Vase With Twig Motif 0036 2 Antique Horse Y okes

0005 Antique Teak Head Statue Large size 0037 Wooden Lot , Elephants, Giraffe, Etc

0006 Elephant Dbl Light Lamp 0038 2 Qil On Board Framed Paintings

0007 HugeKey Lot & Jars 0039 Ruth Hayes Signed Print

0008 Vintage Wooden Shoe Shine Box 0040 Signed Numbered Catherine Simpson

0009 Victorian Plate Service Set 0041 Vintage Cutlery Sets

0010 Large Vintage Stain glass Hanging Chandelier 0042 Vintage Lighters & Harmonica

0011 Vintage Coca-Cola Cafe Dishes 0043 Signed Numbered Etching

0012 Stain Resistant Modern Studio Chairs 0044 2 Vintage Wooden Occasional Tables

0013 Vintage Jewelry Lot 0045 925 Sterling Semi precious Tear Drop Stone
0014 Empire Occasional Brass Marble Clock Table 0046 Vintage Wooden Lot

0015 Brand New Ottoman By Freestyle 0047 Table Top Jewelry Display Case

0016 Pocket Watch Lot 0048 32"The Hardy Boys' Books

0017 Wade Characters 0049 Stain Glass Light Fixture

0018 Vintage Porcelain Doll 0050 21 Vintage & New Watches

0019 Record Lot 0051 Persian Carpet

0020 Vintage Licence Plates 0052 925 Sterling Semi precious Stone Ring
0021 Red Vintage Pearl Rings 0053 925 Sterling Ring

0022 Vintage Fishing Tackle 0054 3 Rings 925 & 585

0023 Collector Lot 0055 Swavorski Crystal Jewelry Etc.

0024 Huge Vintage Jewelry Lot 0056 Signed Stoneware, Pottery Pieces

0025 Huge Bracelet Lot 0057 Rough Hewn Antique Poplar Over 100 Y ears
0026 Vintage Brass Lot Old

0027 Tribal Wooden CD Holders 0058 Cast Iron Antique Heat Register Cover
0028 Black Wolf 1| Remote Control Car 0059 Modern Metal Decor Lot

0029 Baseball Cards 0060 Brand New Metal Etc. Decor

0030 Iron Occasional Bench 0061 101 Dalmatians Telephone

0031 Set Of 4 Plaster Drapery Sconces 0062 Modern Cast Iron Automan

0032 Vintage Selangor Pewter Serving Set 0063 Sloan Tea Set & Pimpernel Sefs
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Lot

0064
0065
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Vintage Luggage Lot

Antique Pepplers Secretary/cabinet
Huge Lot Of Scarfs & Retro Metal Scarf Holder
Signed Water Colour

Antique Wood Gold Gilded Frame
Mennonite Print Wood Frame

Oil On Board

Signed Water Colour

Vintage Milk Glass Lot

Orienta Style Octagon Table

Raw Art

Antique Cast Iron Light Fixtures
Misc Decor Lot

Modern Bamboo Beveled Mirror
Large Word Metal Decor

Metal Sconces ,box Picture

Modern Decor Lot

Christmas Lot 22 CDs Etc.

2 Cuckaoo Clocks

Modern Decorative Lot

Huge Lot Of Buttons !!

Vintage Accessories

Vintage Hugo Boss Jacket/Suit Form
Mid Century Vanity Dresser

Retro 1960's Showcase Cabinet
Antique School Desk

Solid Maple Vintage Occasional Table
Antique Wood Mirror & Wood Base Lamp
Modern Mirror

Silver Plated Serving Pieces
Antique Pottery Crock Lot

Vintage W.Germany Pottery Lot
Large Porcelain Tea Pot

Bombay Pedestal Table

Antique Case

Modern Decor Lighting Etc.
Antiquelvintage Metal Lot

Vintage, Antique Wood Lot

David Wilcox Watercol our

Antique Dresser With Mirror & Accessories
Shabby Chic Pine Coffee Table
Delft Blue Style Porcelain Lot

2 East Lake Chairs, Table, Plant
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0149
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Antique Whips, Calgary Stampede Hat, chaps
Huge Lot Of Purses

Home Decor Lot

Wooden Golf Plague

Collectors Lots

Large Print Opera Scene

Assorted Vintage Collectibles

Modern Piano Print

Antique Picture & West Minister Bridge
Prints & Frames

Modern Decor, bamboo Plant Stand, Etc.
Vintage Collectors Lot Coca Cola Etc.

2 Vintage Persian Sitting Pillows

Huge Men's Accessories Lot

Antique Large Gentleman's Dresser Swivel
Mirror

3 Quilts

Modern Frames, Etc.

Fun Lot Knickknacks, games, dolls, Etc.
10+ Pounds Of Jewelry

Antique Silverware & Wood Cutlery Box
Antique Chest

Name Brand Jeans, Aeropostale,bongo Etc.
Walking Mattel Doll, wood Statue, etc
Asian Lot Of Statues, tins, brass, etc.
Antique Primitive Pine Mirror

2 Wood Carved Buddha Statues

Giraffe & Chef Decor Etc.

Genuine Leather Canadian Flag Jacket
Danier Genuine L eather Coat

Winter Drake Coat & Dress

Cape & Dress

Reversible Down Filled Coat

Mens Jackets & Vests

Boys Clothing Lot

Baby Carriers " Snuggly"

Girls Clothing Lot Size 12m-3t

Antique White Oak Cabinet

Large Wicker Cabinet

Solid Heavy Brass Swan Head Candle Sconces
Wooden Mask Garuda Bali

Large Vintage Animated Candle Light Angel
Antique Metal Buttons,lamp,pewter etc.



Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

0185
0186
0188
0189
0190
0191

Title

K eepsake Boxes

Brass Cooper Scuttle Basin

Large Carnival Glass Lot

New Unused Tetley Teas

200+ Cds Lot #1

200+ Cds Lot #2

Bongo Drum

Retro Art Deco Cabinet

Mens Suit Jackets,Pants,ties Shoes Etc.

Origina Neil Peart Rush "Tama" Silk Wall
Hang

Antique Wooden Rocker & Porcelain Dall
Brand New Boys Shirts 10-14

Fluffy Winter Coat XL

Embossed Faux Fur Winter Coat
Authentic Zuolla Coat

Wood Wine Box, Plaque Tray, Salt & Pepper,
box

Dark Green, Gold Lace Table Cloth
Wine Red & Gold Table Cloth
Misc Lot Antiques, brass, Etc.
Large James Dean Portrait

2 Full Large Bins Of Records
White Sewing Machine

Modern Picture Frames

Modern Kitchen Lot Chef, Etc.
Decorative, Kitchen Items, Partylite, Etc.
Huge Lot Of New Christmas Cards
Life Size Mr.& Mrs Santa Claus
Vintage |ce Fishing Sled

Front Porch Occasional Bench
Children's Boys Shoes, Etc.

Girls Children's Shoes, Etc.

Brand New W Tags Gift Lot
DVDs, Books, Paper Lot

Children's Wooden Chairs, Book Basket
Teddies, Etc

3 Antique Framed Prints

Numbered 6/56 Wayne Fulton

Outdoor & Indoor Lights, Phones, Etc Lot
Plush Teddies, TY, Cottage Collectibles, Etc.
International Riding Helmet & Leads Etc.

TerraCSA Sted Toe Work Boots S.13 Brand
New
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0192
0193
0194

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
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0216
0217
0218
0219
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0221
0222
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
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Large Collection Of 60's-70's Comic Books
1970/80's Mad Books & 60's Big Little Books

Collectors Lot, Bakugan Cards, Star Trek,
South Park

Glass Lamp, statues Etc.

Misc. Collectible Lot , Records

Huge Decor Lot

2 Tripods, browns Size 41 L eather, Etc.
Vintage Lot

Vintage Wooden Lot

Vintage Lot, lots Of Misc. Items
Antique Wood Sewing Box

Red Mirror, metal Plant Basket & Decor
Corner Shelf, Metal Chandelier & Decor
Smalls Collector Lot

Vintage French Ivory Vanity Items.

Large Equestrian Matted & Framed Print W/top
Light

ZebraPrint & Metal Frame Chairs
Metal Picture Frames

Star Wars DVDs

Large Framed Print #2

Large Framed Print #3

Large Framed Print #4

Large Framed Print #5

Modern Metal Chairs

New Modern Art Glass Drop Pendant Lights
Boys Hockey Gear Lot

Huge Misc. Lot

Music Stands, Fender Squire Guitar Bag

Vintage Raggedy Anne & Andy Table & Chairs
Metal

Decor Lot Demi Lune, Winerack & Lighting
Variety Of Lighting

Antique Kids Chairs, Boxes, Abacus
Law & Order DVD Seasons #1
DVD Seasons #2

DVD Seasons #3

Collector Porcelain Doll Lot
Drowsy Baby Porcelain Doll
Vintage Musical Porcelain Doll

2 Western Statues

Shepard Harper Books Etc.
Cookbooks



Lot

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273

0274
0275

Title

Ephemera

Gaming, Cards Lot

10 Clear Swarovski Crystal Shells

5 Blue Swarovski Crystal Oyster Shells

10 Swarovski Crystal Oyster Shells

5 Yellow Swarovski Crystal Shells
Swarovski Crystal Tear Drop Earrings
Crystal Brass Elephant

Pewter Pegasus & Unicorn W/Crystal Ball
Crystal & Brass Cat Miniature

Crystal & Brass Unicorn Miniature

Crystal & Brass Playing Bears Miniature
Crystal & Brass Bear Miniature

Vintage Amber & Diamond Rhinestone Ring
925 Sterling Silver Natural Stone Ring
Antique Ring

Watches, Pepsi Quartz, Swiss Military, etc.
Sterling Ring, Sabona Bracelet & Cuff Bracelet

Vintage Items, Radio Flyer Scooter, Milk
Bottles Etc.

White Wicker Mirror

Retro Aluminum Knights Helmet Ice bucket
Vintage Glasswear & China

Vintage Porcelain Chinaltems

Vintage Lanterns

Jeans

Bamboo Occasional Table

Antique Brass Light Fixture, flower Pot
Wooden 3D Golf Wall Plaque

Solid Pine Headboard & Footboard

Vintage China Dinner Set

Huge Teacup Lot

Antique Plates

Relaxed Fit Sketchers Memory Foam Footbed
Watches

Hairdresser Scissor Watch, leather Band New
Warhammer 40,000 Games Workshop Items
Glassware, amethyst, pink Depression Etc.
Silver Plated Champagne Bucket, Tea Set, Etc.

Antique Mugs, Wade, lord Nelson, Arthur
Wood

Tin Coca Cola Sign
Doll House Furniture & Accessories
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0276
0277

0278
0279

0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0300
0301
0302
0303

0304
0305
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Title

Items Used To Build A Dollhouse

Baffin Polar Boots, Franklin Teaching Watch
New Etc

Vintage Doll Clothing & Doll Parts

Misc. Lot: Dexter, New MacBook Pro Stickers
Etc.

Snowshoes

Large Framed Print #6

Mid Century Teak Mirror

Large Framed Print #7

Aldo Luongo 1969 Print

metal steel lock frame. 38" long 29 1/2" tall
Huge Lot Of Jewelry, Brand New, Etc
Over 50 Necklaces

Silver Chain Link Jewelry

Vintage Jewelry, Mirror, Wallets, Etc.
Religious Jewelry & Box

Jewelry Hat Box & Metal Belts

Large Rhinestone Broach & Music Box
Misc. Jewelry, Purses, mirror, Etc.
Hats

Kate Spade Acrylic Picture Frame & Candle
Holder

6 Vintage Metal Sock Stretchers
Large Framed print from the Royal Bank
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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